4]

MONTAG BIS FREITAG

StadlLinie

11

Linie 11

Piflaser Weg-Am Alten Viehmarkt/CCL-Hbf-Mlnchnerau

Montag - Freitag

Stephan-Rottaler-StraRe
Piflaser Weg
Regensburger Stralle
Am Alten Viehmarkt
Postplatz
Zweibriickenstralle
Bismarckplatz
Kennedy-Platz
Ludmillastraie
Hauptbahnhof
Hofangerweg

Rennweg
Prof.-Buchner-StralRe
Einselestralle
Querstrale
Hans-Leinberger-Gymnasium
Jurgen-Schumann-Strate
LoéschenbrandstralRe
Léschenbrand

Jenaer Stralle
Fuggerstrale

Landshut Park
Prof.-Schott-Stralke
Muhlbachstralle
Von-Zabuesnig-Strale
Am Hessengraben
Miinchnerau
Holzfeilerweg

05:37
05:38
05:39
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:52

06:07
06:08
06:09
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:22
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:43

# # # # # #

06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07
06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08
06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09
06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13
06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14
06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15
06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16
06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17
06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18
06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22
07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24

07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25

07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26

07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27

07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28

07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29

07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30

07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31

07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32

07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33

07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34

07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35

07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36

12:39 13:39

12:40 13:40

12:41 13:41

12:42 13:42

12:43 13:43

13:37
13:38
13:39
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:52

14:07
14:08
14:09
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:22
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36

# #
14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07
14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08
14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09
14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13
14:44 15114 15:44 16:14
14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15
14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16
14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17
14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18
14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22
15:24 16:24
15:25 16:25
15:26 16:26
15:27 16:27
15:28 16:28
15:29 16:29
15:30 16:30
15:31 16:31
15:32 16:32
15:33 16:33
15:34 16:34
15:35 16:35
15:36 16:36
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:43

#: Bus fahrt ab Hauptbahnhof weiter als Linie 8 bis Eugenbach

Linie 11

Piflaser Weg-Am Alten Viehmarkt/CCL-Hbf-Munchnerau

Montag - Freitag

Stephan-Rottaler-StralRe
Piflaser Weg
Regensburger Strale
Am Alten Viehmarkt
Postplatz
Zweibriickenstralle
Bismarckplatz
Kennedy-Platz
Ludmillastrale
Hauptbahnhof
Hofangerweg

Rennweg
Prof.-Buchner-StraRe
EinselestralRe
QuerstralBe
Hans-Leinberger-Gymnasium
Jirgen-Schumann-Strale
Léschenbrandstralle
Léschenbrand

Jenaer Stralle
FuggerstralBe

Landshut Park
Prof.-Schott-Stralke
Muhlbachstralte
Von-Zabuesnig-Strale
Am Hessengraben
Minchnerau

Holzfeilerweg

16:37
16:38
16:39
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:52

17:07
17:08
17:09
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:43

# # #
17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37
17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38
17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39
17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43
17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44
17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45
17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46
17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47
17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48
17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52

18:24 19:24

18:25 19:25

18:26 19:26

18:27 19:27

18:28 19:28

18:29 19:29

18:30 19:30

18:31 19:31

18:32 19:32

18:33 19:33

18:34 19:34

18:35 19:35

18:36 19:36

#: Bus fahrt ab Hauptbahnhof weiter als Linie 8 bis Eugenbach

relevante Umsteigemaglichkeiten

MONTAG BIS FREITAG

StadlLinie

11



S

MONTAG BIS FREITAG

StadlLinie

11

Linie 11

Munchnerau-Hbf-Am Alten Viehmarkt/CCL-Piflaser Weg

Montag - Freitag

Holzfeilerweg 06:55 12:55 13:55
Miinchnerau 06:56 12:56 13:56
Am Hessengraben 06:57 12:57 13:57
Von-Zabuesnig-Strafie 06:58 12:58 13:58
Miihlbachstrale 06:59 12:59 13:59
Prof.-Schott-Stralle 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02
Landshut Park 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03
FuggerstralBe 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04
Jenaer Stralle 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05
Léschenbrand 06:06 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06
LoéschenbrandstralRe 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07
Jirgen-Schumann-Straie 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08
Hans-Leinberger-Gymnasium 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09
Querstrale 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10
Einselestralle 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11
Prof.-Buchner-Stralle 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12
Rennweg 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13
Hofangerweg 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14
Hauptbahnhof 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 1217 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 1517 15:47 16:17 16:47
LudmillastraRe 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:119 15149 16:19 16:49
Kennedy-Platz 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
Bismarckplatz 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52
Zweibriickenstralle 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53
Postplatz 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54
Am Alten Viehmarkt 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55
Regensburger Stralle 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59
Piflaser Weg 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
Stephan-Rottaler-StralRe 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01
Linie 11 Munchnerau-Hbf-Am Alten Viehmarkt/CCL-Piflaser Weg Montag - Freitag
Holzfeilerweg 16:55 17:55
Minchnerau 16:56 17:56
Am Hessengraben 16:57 17:57
Von-Zabuesnig-Stralte 16:58 17:58
Mihlbachstrale 16:59 17:59
Prof.-Schott-Stralke 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02
Landshut Park 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
Fuggerstralle 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
Jenaer Strale 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05
Loschenbrand 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
Léschenbrandstralle 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07
Jirgen-Schumann-Stralle 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
Hans-Leinberger-Gymnasium 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
Querstrale 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
EinselestralRe 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11
Prof.-Buchner-StraRe 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
Rennweg 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
Hofangerweg 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
Hauptbahnhof 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17
Ludmillastraie 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19
Kennedy-Platz 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20
Bismarckplatz 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22
Zweibriickenstralle 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23
Postplatz 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24
Am Alten Viehmarkt 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25
Regensburger Strale 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29
Piflaser Weg 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30
Stephan-Rottaler-StralRe 17:31  18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31
v ~
3 § g g g
4 g g 7 ¢ § o g g £
s & < s £ 9 Ig Q s £ <
v “u (] o S < o >~ o IS —~ [
S g5 & £ 5 & g & w g S & 2
bo o s I 9 x v ] © ° £ S0 v L 20 19 & N N 5 £ o éu
3 & 55 ¢ & §5 5588 e §F N ] S &8
] v g S ® S &S <9 9 g £ - 5] e & 9 q <& T N IS N ¥
L £ g & § § 3 F & £ £ ¢ § f ¥ 5 &L & 5 £ 5 F 5 F g 85 = s
g 5 £ 8 £ 9 F g v & & 5 7 F & % £ £ E FE & F S 75 5 5§ 8 8
5 5 & 5§ 5 F & g 5 % & £ g fs £ ¢ 5§ 5 5 ¢ 8585 88 5
2§ § ST L F e E s S s eI S SETLE S

SS

relevante Umsteigemaglichkeiten

MONTAG BIS FREITAG

StadlLinie

11



96

StadlLinie

Linie 11 Piflaser Weg-Am Alten Viehmarkt/CCL-Hbf-Landshut Park Samstag
# # # # # # # # # #
Stephan-Rottaler-Strale 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07
Piflaser Weg 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08
Regensburger Stralle 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09
Am Alten Viehmarkt 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13
Postplatz 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 1544 16:14 16:44 17:14
Zweibrlckenstrafie 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 1545 16:15 16:45 17:15
Bismarckplatz 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 1546 16:16 16:46 17:16
Kennedy-Platz 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 1517 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17
LudmillastralRe 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18
Hauptbahnhof 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22
Hofangerweg 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24
Rennweg 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25
Prof.-Buchner-StraRe 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26
Einselestralle 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
Querstrale 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28
Hans-Leinberger-Gymnasium 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29
Jirgen-Schumann-StraRe 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30
Léschenbrandstralle 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31
Léschenbrand 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32
Jenaer Stralle 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
Fuggerstralle 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34
Landshut Park 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
Prof.-Schott-Strale 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36
#: Bus fahrt ab Hauptbahnhof weiter als Linie 8 bis Eugenbach
Linie 11 Piflaser Weg-Am Alten Viehmarkt/CCL-Hbf-Landshut Park Samstag
# # #
Stephan-Rottaler-StralRe 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37
Piflaser Weg 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38
Regensburger StralRe 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39
Am Alten Viehmarkt 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43
Postplatz 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44
Zweibriickenstralle 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45
Bismarckplatz 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46
Kennedy-Platz 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47
LudmillastralRe 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48
Hauptbahnhof 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52
Hofangerweg 18:24 19:24
Rennweg 18:25 19:25
Prof.-Buchner-StralRe 18:26 19:26
Einselestralle 18:27 19:27
QuerstralBe 18:28 19:28
Hans-Leinberger-Gymnasium 18:29 19:29
Jirgen-Schumann-StralRe 18:30 19:30
Loéschenbrandstralle 18:31 19:31
Léschenbrand 18:32 19:32
Jenaer Stralle 18:33 19:33
Fuggerstrale 18:34 19:34
Landshut Park 18:35 19:35
Prof.-Schott-Stralle 18:36 19:36
#: Bus fahrt ab Hauptbahnhof weiter als Linie 8 bis Eugenbach
~ U
g g g F
V"? & £ (] & = ‘?7 & .
< g 3 @ g ¥ & =& &
f ‘5 g "g N N <& 5 f 6'2 5’5 'g" ° x £
F o & & § 2 2 & £ £ & ¢ s 5§ 5 5§ ¢ ¢ §F £
3 S [y = = IS ¥ ° < g Y g o Q 5
¢ 5 5 5§ 2§ 5 S & 5 g ¢ 5 5 B o5 5§ 52 5 5 05 £
£ § & 5§ 32 5 £ £ FE F OE P OF P O o§g & g ¢ og S
§ &§ & £ & 5 & &€ 3 £ 2 & & 5 5§ £ 5§ 8§ 5 & & 5 &
o) o) o) o) o) o) o) N o) o) o) o) o) o) o) N N o) o) o) o) o) o)
O U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U
~ relevante Umsteigemaglichkeiten ﬂ 8

StadlLinie



86

StadlLinie

Linie 11 Landshut Park-Hbf-Am Alten Viehmarkt/CCL-Piflaser Weg Samstag
Prof.-Schott-Strale 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02
Landshut Park 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
Fuggerstralle 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
Jenaer Stralle 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05
Léschenbrand 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06
Léschenbrandstralle 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07
Jiirgen-Schumann-StraRe 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
Hans-Leinberger-Gymnasium 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09
Querstrale 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
Einselestralle 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11
Prof.-Buchner-Stralte 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Rennweg 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
Hofangerweg 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
Hauptbahnhof 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17
Ludmillastrale 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 1549 16:19 16:49 17:19
Kennedy-Platz 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20
Bismarckplatz 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22
Zweibrlickenstralle 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23
Postplatz 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 1554 16:24 16:54 17:24
Am Alten Viehmarkt 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25
Regensburger Stralle 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29
Piflaser Weg 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30
Stephan-Rottaler-StraRe 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31
Linie 11 Landshut Park-Hbf-Am Alten Viehmarkt/CCL-Piflaser Weg Samstag

Prof.-Schott-StralRe
Landshut Park
Fuggerstrale

Jenaer Stralle
Léschenbrand
Loéschenbrandstrale
Jirgen-Schumann-StraRe
Hans-Leinberger-Gymnasium
Querstralle
Einselestralle
Prof.-Buchner-Strale
Rennweg

Hofangerweg
Hauptbahnhof
Ludmillastrale
Kennedy-Platz
Bismarckplatz
Zweibrlckenstralle
Postplatz

Am Alten Viehmarkt
Regensburger Strale
Piflaser Weg
Stephan-Rottaler-Stralle

17:47
17:49
17:50
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:59
18:00
18:01

18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:17 18:47
18:19 18:49
18:20 18:50
18:22 18:52
18:23 18:53
18:24 18:54
18:25 18:55
18:29 18:59
18:30 19:00
18:31 19:01

19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:17
19:19
19:20
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:29
19:30
19:31

20:02
20:03
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:22
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:29
20:30
20:31

(7
3
=
M
oL
3
0 £
¢ &2
= h
= <
[ o
§ 3
= <
Q “©
M\ M\
, , 11

StadlLinie



